
2025 State 4-H Shooting Sports Match - Air Rifle Overall - JR's

First 4H Age County 3P Rank SIL Rank Shootoff Total Overall Rank

Andrew JR 13 CKD 478 2 4 7 40 518 5

Corey JR 12 DC 445 5 13 1 130 575 2

Eli JR 13 EL 443 6 12 2 120 563 3

Macyn JR 12 JA/NM 420 7 6 5 Rams: 0, X 60 480 7

James JR 13 JO 470 3 7 4 70 540 4

Brendan JR 11 RN 519 1 6 6 Rams: 0, 0 60 579 1

Megsie JR 13 RL/PT 406 8 9 3 90 496 6

Hayden JR 13 SG 446 4 2 8 20 466 8



2025 State 4-H Shooting Sports Match - Air Rifle Overall - SR's

First 4H Age County 3P Rank SIL Rank Ties Total Overall Rank

Madison SR 16 BT 475 27 12 10 120 595 18

Jaelyn SR 16 CKD 463 32 2 44 20 483 39

Trevor SR 14 DC 460 35 5 38 50 510 37

Ryan SR 15 EL 483 22 11 15 110 593 19

William SR 16 JA/NM 470 30 10 19 100 570 25

Taylor SR 16 JA/NM 486 19 8 27 80 566 27

Jayden SR 17 JF 482 25 0 46 0 482 40

Aurora SR 15 JF 471 28 8 27 80 551 31

Billy SR 15 JF 334 46 3 41 30 364 46

Rylee SR 16 JF 436 40 6 33 60 496 38

Theodore SR 15 JF 426 41 10 19 100 526 32

Brandon SR 15 JO 484 20 15 3 5 Rams 150 634 7

Corinth SR 15 JO 495 15 11 15 110 605 16

Lydia SR 16 JO 483 22 9 25 90 573 24

Ethan SR 15 JO 514 6 12 10 120 634 7

Ian SR 17 JO 508 8 15 4 4 Rams 150 658 3

Jarsley SR 16 JO 454 39 12 10 120 574 23

Alyssa SR 15 LV 383 45 6 33 60 443 42

Atlyn SR 16 LY 482 25 16 2 160 642 5

Sophia SR 14 LY 502 11 11 15 110 612 13

Adrianna SR 15 LY 529 1 12 10 120 649 4

Dakota SR 15 MDCD 406 42 3 41 30 436 44

Makenzie SR 15 MDCD 393 44 5 38 50 443 42

Autumn SR 18 PN 398 43 3 41 30 428 45

Ellie SR 15 RN 523 3 7 30 70 593 19

Taylor SR 15 RL/PT 502 11 13 7 130 632 9

Rylinn SR 14 RL/PT 471 28 9 25 90 561 29

Taylor SR 15 RS 459 36 2 44 20 479 41

Ty SR 16 RS 483 22 8 27 80 563 28

Isaac SR 15 SG 495 15 13 7 130 625 10

Colby SR 15 SG 456 38 7 30 70 526 32

Lydia SR 16 SG 457 37 6 33 60 517 36

Hemi SR 17 WB 484 20 7 30 70 554 30

Brianna SR 14 WB 463 32 13 7 130 593 19

Hannah SR 15 WB 488 17 10 19 100 588 22

Taylor SR 18 WPD 462 34 6 33 60 522 35

Elisha SR 18 WWD 519 4 5 38 50 569 26

Henry SR 17 WY 528 2 14 5 5 Rams 140 668 2

Michael SR 17 WY 465 31 6 33 60 525 34

Ian SR 14 WY 506 9 17 1 170 676 1

Terry SR 17 WY 498 14 14 6 3 Rams 140 638 6

Chase SR 16 WY 515 5 10 19 100 615 11

Isaac SR 16 WY 500 13 10 19 100 600 17

Micah SR 14 WY 488 17 12 10 120 608 15

Noah SR 16 WY 503 10 11 15 110 613 12

Daniella SR 15 WY 509 7 10 19 100 609 14



2025 State 4-H Shooting Sports Match - Air Rifle Teams

First County Total Team Total

Jayden JF 482

Aurora JF 551

Billy JF 364

Rylee JF 496

Theodore JF 526 2055 4

James JO 540

Brandon JO 634

Corinth JO 605

Lydia JO 573

Ethan JO 634

Ian JO 658

Jarsley JO 574 2531 2

Hayden SG 466

Isaac SG 625

Colby SG 526

Lydia SG 517 2134 3

Henry WY 668

Michael WY 525

Ian WY 676

Terry WY 638

Chase WY 615

Isaac WY 600

Micah WY 608

Noah WY 613

Daniella WY 609 2597 1
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